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Jahrgang 2007-2010
1 a Bissig Luc (2007) 20.00

+ Heimann Diego (2007) 10.00
+ Heinzer Maurus (2007) 10.00

 
1 b Föhn Mauro (2008) 20.00

+ Ineichen Cyril (2008) 10.00
+ Böni Tobias (2008) 10.00

 
1 c Grab Stephan (2007) 20.00

+ Imboden Lars (2007) 10.00
+ Erni Levin (2007) 10.00

1 d Herzog Florian (2007) 20.00
+ Knecht Casey (2007) 10.00
+ Betschart Fabian 3 (2007) 10.00

1 e Schönbächler Martin (2007) 20.00
+ Felder Silvio (2007) 10.00
+ Stampfli Andrin (2007) 10.00

1 f Steinauer Silvan (2010) 20.00
+ Renggli Jonas (2009) 10.00
+ Laimbacher Cornel (2010) 10.00

1 g Ulrich Marco (2007) 20.00
+ Stalder Josua (2007) 10.00
+ Bachmann Dario (2007) 10.00

2 a Büeler Ronny (2008) 19.75
+ Eberli David (2008) 10.00
+ Vogel Florian (2009) 9.75

2 b Dörig Kilian (2008) 19.75
+ Jauch Nick (2009) 10.00
+ Knüsel Noe (2010) 9.75

2 c Hüsler Til (2007) 19.75
+ Szymkowiak Remo (2007) 9.75
+ Schiess Kuno (2008) 10.00

2 d Limacher Noah (2009) 19.75
+ Hasler Oliver (2010) 10.00
+ Rölli Joel (2009) 9.75

2 e Steiger Simon (2010) 19.75
+ Beeler Max (2010) 10.00
+ Dörig Linus (2010) 9.75

3 a Burri Livio (2010) 19.50
+ Bieri Levin (2010) 9.75
+ Hasler Justin (2010) 9.75

3 b Füglister Felix (2007) 19.50
+ Schuhmacher Tim (2007) 9.75
+ Lang Mattia (2007) 9.75

3 c Lacher Lucas (2007) 19.50
+ Keiser Niklas (2007) 9.75
+ Pfyl Robin (2007) 9.75

3 d Loia Cosimo (2009) 19.50
+ Zaugg Andrin (2010) 9.75
+ Meister Thomas (2008) 9.75

3 e Schumacher Raphael (2008) 19.50
+ Betschart Paul (2009) 9.75
+ Deck Ramon (2008) 9.75

3 f Suter Thomas (2007) 19.50
+ Grob Sven (2007) 9.75
+ Röösli Janik (2007) 9.75

3 g Wiss Ramon (2007) 19.50
+ Vogel Julian (2007) 9.75
+ Schnider Lukas (2007) 9.75

4 a Faiz Hameez (2008) 19.00
- Meister Thomas (2008) 9.00
+ Blattmann Livio (2010) 10.00

4 b Lustenberger Andrin (2007) 19.00
+ Hegi Marvin (2007) 10.00
- Arnold Valentin (2008) 9.00

4 c Schillig Jonas (2007) 19.00
- Emmenegger Stefan (2007) 9.00
+ Ulrich Adrian (2009) 10.00

5 a Arnold Valentin (2008) 18.75
+ Moser Marco (2008) 10.00
- Lustenberger Andrin (2007) 8.75

5 b Emmenegger Stefan (2007) 18.75
- Schillig Jonas (2007) 9.00
+ Föhn Claudio (2010) 9.75

5 c Mendel Nik (2008) 18.75
+ Herger Manuel (2008) 9.75
- Ziegler Markus (2007) 9.00

5 d Nideröst Timo (2008) 18.75
+ Amrhyn Simon (2007) 9.75
- Rölli Toni (2008) 9.00

5 e Rölli Toni (2008) 18.75
+ Andermatt Simon (2008) 9.75
- Nideröst Timo (2008) 9.00

5 f Sidler Samuel (2007) 18.75
- Suter Colin (2009) 9.00
+ Kälin Thomas (2009) 9.75

5 g Suter Colin (2009) 18.75
- Sidler Samuel (2007) 9.00
+ Laimbacher Patrik (2010) 9.75

5 h Keiser Niklas (2007) 18.75
o Lacher Lucas (2007) 8.75
+ Amrhyn Simon (2007) 10.00

6 a Lustenberger Jan (2007) 18.50
+ Biberstein Andrin (2007) 9.75
- Suter David (2007) 8.75

6 b Suter David (2007) 18.50
+ Arnold Thomas (2007) 9.75
- Lustenberger Jan (2007) 8.75

6 c Bachmann Dario (2007) 18.50
+ Camenzind Matthias (2007) 10.00
o Ulrich Marco (2007) 8.50

6 d Böni Tobias (2008) 18.50
+ Stadelmann Tino (2008) 10.00
o Föhn Mauro (2008) 8.50

6 e Dörig Linus (2010) 18.50
+ Jauch Sven (2009) 10.00
o Steiger Simon (2010) 8.50

6 f Föhn Claudio (2010) 18.50
+ Wicki Adrian (2010) 10.00
o Emmenegger Stefan (2007) 8.50

6 g Gaupp Adrian (2010) 18.50
o Laimbacher Patrik (2010) 8.50
+ Bieri Levin (2010) 10.00

6 h Gaupp Yannick (2008) 18.50
+ Betschart Leonel (2010) 10.00
o Herger Manuel (2008) 8.50

6 i Hasler Justin (2010) 18.50
+ Holenstein Andri (2009) 10.00
o Burri Livio (2010) 8.50

6 j Herzog Silvan (2010) 18.50
o Knüsel Noe (2010) 8.50
+ Meister Lukas (2010) 10.00

6 k Imboden Lars (2007) 18.50
o Grab Stephan (2007) 8.50
+ Schumacher Daniel (2007) 10.00

6 l Kälin Thomas (2009) 18.50
+ Schmidli Tobias (2009) 10.00
o Sidler Samuel (2007) 8.50

6 m Knüsel Noe (2010) 18.50
+ Herzog Silvan (2010) 10.00
o Dörig Kilian (2008) 8.50

6 n Laimbacher Cornel (2010) 18.50
+ Hess Joel (2010) 10.00
o Steinauer Silvan (2010) 8.50

6 o Laimbacher Patrik (2010) 18.50
+ Gaupp Adrian (2010) 10.00
o Suter Colin (2009) 8.50

6 p Lang Mattia (2007) 18.50
+ Schleiss Leandro (2007) 10.00
o Füglister Felix (2007) 8.50

6 q Moser Marco (2008) 18.50
o Arnold Valentin (2008) 8.50
+ Rusch Finn (2009) 10.00

6 r Rogenmoser Simon (2008) 18.50
o Herger Manuel (2008) 8.50
+ Renggli Jonas (2009) 10.00
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6 s Schaller Luca (2008) 18.50
o Röösli Janik (2007) 8.50
+ Betschart Paul (2009) 10.00

6 t Schelbert Aaron (2007) 18.50
o Stampfli Andrin (2007) 8.75
+ Schleiss Leandro (2007) 9.75

6 u Schiess Kuno (2008) 18.50
+ Schumacher Daniel (2007) 10.00
o Hüsler Til (2007) 8.50

6 v Schnider Lukas (2007) 18.50
+ Wyttenbach Timon (2007) 10.00
o Wiss Ramon (2007) 8.50

6 w Stadelmann Tino (2008) 18.50
o Böni Tobias (2008) 8.50
+ Schmidli Tobias (2009) 10.00

6 x Stalder Josua (2007) 18.50
o Ulrich Marco (2007) 8.50
+ Camenzind Matthias (2007) 10.00

6 y Szymkowiak Remo (2007) 18.50
o Hüsler Til (2007) 8.50
+ Knecht Casey (2007) 10.00

6 z Vogel Florian (2009) 18.50
+ Rusch Finn (2009) 10.00
o Büeler Ronny (2008) 8.50

6 aa Wicki Adrian (2010) 18.50
o Föhn Claudio (2010) 8.50
+ Beeler Max (2010) 10.00

6 ab Zaugg Andrin (2010) 18.50
o Loia Cosimo (2009) 8.50
+ Jauch Sven (2009) 10.00

7 a Andermatt Simon (2008) 18.25
o Rölli Toni (2008) 8.50
+ Betschart Leonel (2010) 9.75

7 b Betschart Fabian 3 (2007) 18.25
+ Tresch Lukas (2007) 9.75
o Herzog Florian (2007) 8.50

7 c Blattmann Livio (2010) 18.25
+ 9.75
o Faiz Hameez (2008) 8.50

7 d Bucher Ueli (2009) 18.25
o Ulrich Adrian (2009) 8.50
+ Holenstein Andri (2009) 9.75

7 e Burtolf Ben (2007) 18.25
o Heinzer Maurus (2007) 8.50
+ Wyttenbach Timon (2007) 9.75

7 f Deck Ramon (2008) 18.25
+ Kalt Silas (2008) 9.75
o Schumacher Raphael (2008) 8.50

7 g Eberli David (2008) 18.25
o Büeler Ronny (2008) 8.50
+ Wicki Fabian (2007) 9.75

7 h Erni Levin (2007) 18.25
+ Marty Roman (2007) 9.75
o Grab Stephan (2007) 8.50

7 i Felder Silvio (2007) 18.25
o Schönbächler Martin (2007) 8.50
+ Marty Roman (2007) 9.75

7 j Grob Sven (2007) 18.25
o Suter Thomas (2007) 8.50
+ Beeler Elio (2007) 9.75

7 k Hasler Oliver (2010) 18.25
o 8.50
+ Wicki Elias (2010) 9.75

7 l Hegi Marvin (2007) 18.25
o Lustenberger Andrin (2007) 8.50
+ Heimann Diego (2007) 9.75

7 m Heinzer Maurus (2007) 18.25
+ Burtolf Ben (2007) 9.75
o Bissig Luc (2007) 8.50

7 n Herger Manuel (2008) 18.25
+ Rogenmoser Simon (2008) 9.75
o Mendel Nik (2008) 8.50

7 o Hess Joel (2010) 18.25
o Laimbacher Cornel (2010) 8.50
+ Jauch Nick (2009) 9.75

7 p Ineichen Cyril (2008) 18.25
o Föhn Mauro (2008) 8.50
+ Kalt Silas (2008) 9.75

7 q Rölli Joel (2009) 18.25
+ Iten Dario (2009) 9.75
o 8.50

7 r Röösli Janik (2007) 18.25
+ Schaller Luca (2008) 9.75
o Suter Thomas (2007) 8.50

7 s Stampfli Andrin (2007) 18.25
+ Schelbert Aaron (2007) 9.75
o Schönbächler Martin (2007) 8.50

7 t Tresch Lukas (2007) 18.25
o Betschart Fabian 3 (2007) 8.50
+ Schuhmacher Tim (2007) 9.75

7 u Ulrich Adrian (2009) 18.25
+ Bucher Ueli (2009) 9.75
o Schillig Jonas (2007) 8.50

7 v Vogel Julian (2007) 18.25
o Wiss Ramon (2007) 8.50
+ Arnold Thomas (2007) 9.75

8 Meister Thomas (2008) 17.75
- Faiz Hameez (2008) 9.00
o Loia Cosimo (2009) 8.75

9 a Ziegler Markus (2007) 17.50
- Pfyl Robin (2007) 8.75
- Mendel Nik (2008) 8.75

9 b Iten Dario (2009) 17.50
o Rölli Joel (2009) 8.50
- 9.00

9 c Meister Lukas (2010) 17.50
- Wicki Elias (2010) 9.00
o Herzog Silvan (2010) 8.50

9 d Schleiss Fabio (2010) 17.50
o Blattmann Livio (2010) 8.50
- Iten Dario (2009) 9.00

9 e Wicki Elias (2010) 17.50
- Meister Lukas (2010) 9.00
o Hasler Oliver (2010) 8.50

10 a Beeler Elio (2007) 17.25
- Wicki Fabian (2007) 8.75
o Grob Sven (2007) 8.50

10 b Pfyl Robin (2007) 17.25
- Ziegler Markus (2007) 8.75
o Lacher Lucas (2007) 8.50

10 c Wicki Fabian (2007) 17.25
- Beeler Elio (2007) 8.75
o Eberli David (2008) 8.50

10 d Amrhyn Simon (2007) 17.25
o Nideröst Timo (2008) 8.50
o Keiser Niklas (2007) 8.75

10 e Arnold Thomas (2007) 17.25
o Suter David (2007) 8.75
o Vogel Julian (2007) 8.50

10 f Bieri Levin (2010) 17.25
o Burri Livio (2010) 8.50
o Gaupp Adrian (2010) 8.75

10 g Heimann Diego (2007) 17.25
o Bissig Luc (2007) 8.75
o Hegi Marvin (2007) 8.50

10 h Kalt Silas (2008) 17.25
o Deck Ramon (2008) 8.50
o Ineichen Cyril (2008) 8.75

11 a Beeler Max (2010) 17.00
o Steiger Simon (2010) 8.50
o Wicki Adrian (2010) 8.50

11 b Betschart Leonel (2010) 17.00
o Andermatt Simon (2008) 8.50
o Gaupp Yannick (2008) 8.50

11 c Betschart Paul (2009) 17.00
o Schumacher Raphael (2008) 8.50
o Schaller Luca (2008) 8.50

11 d Camenzind Matthias (2007) 17.00
o Bachmann Dario (2007) 8.50
o Stalder Josua (2007) 8.50

11 e Holenstein Andri (2009) 17.00
o Hasler Justin (2010) 8.50
o Bucher Ueli (2009) 8.50

11 f Jauch Nick (2009) 17.00
o Dörig Kilian (2008) 8.50
o Hess Joel (2010) 8.50

11 g Jauch Sven (2009) 17.00
o Dörig Linus (2010) 8.50
o Zaugg Andrin (2010) 8.50

11 h Knecht Casey (2007) 17.00
o Herzog Florian (2007) 8.50
o Szymkowiak Remo (2007) 8.50

11 i Marty Roman (2007) 17.00
o Erni Levin (2007) 8.50
o Felder Silvio (2007) 8.50

11 j Renggli Jonas (2009) 17.00
o Steinauer Silvan (2010) 8.50
o Rogenmoser Simon (2008) 8.50

11 k Rusch Finn (2009) 17.00
o Vogel Florian (2009) 8.50
o Moser Marco (2008) 8.50
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11 l Schleiss Leandro (2007) 17.00
o Lang Mattia (2007) 8.50
o Schelbert Aaron (2007) 8.50

11 m Schmidli Tobias (2009) 17.00
o Kälin Thomas (2009) 8.50
o Stadelmann Tino (2008) 8.50

11 n Schuhmacher Tim (2007) 17.00
o Füglister Felix (2007) 8.50
o Tresch Lukas (2007) 8.50

11 o Schumacher Daniel (2007) 17.00
o Schiess Kuno (2008) 8.50
o Imboden Lars (2007) 8.50

11 p Wyttenbach Timon (2007) 17.00
o Schnider Lukas (2007) 8.50
o Burtolf Ben (2007) 8.50

Jahrgang 2005-2006
1 a Beeler Bryan (2005) 20.00

+ Jauch Manuel (2005) 10.00
+ Schuler Mike (2006) 10.00

 
1 b Birrer Samuel (2006) 20.00

+ Suter Andrin (2006) 10.00
+ Pfyl Reto (2006) 10.00

 
1 c Duss Livio (2005) 20.00

+ Ochsner Tim (2006) 10.00
+ Herger Lars (2005) 10.00

1 d Gloggner Matthias (2005) 20.00
+ Rhyner Remo (2005) 10.00
+ Niederberger Mario (2005) 10.00

1 e Lustenberger Tim (2005) 20.00
+ Laimbacher Severin (2006) 10.00
+ Gugolz Louis (2005) 10.00

1 f Odermatt Joshua (2005) 20.00
+ Stadelmann Lukas (2006) 10.00
+ Röösli Janis (2005) 10.00

1 g Reichmuth Marco (2005) 20.00
+ Schwyzer Flurin (2006) 10.00
+ Achermann Ivan (2005) 10.00

1 h Wallimann Yannick (2005) 20.00
+ Weibel Michael (2005) 10.00
+ Laimbacher Gabriel (2006) 10.00

2 a Christen Dario (2006) 19.75
+ Stadler Andreas (2006) 10.00
+ Hess Ramon (2006) 9.75

2 b Christen Samuel (2006) 19.75
+ Kölbener Severin (2006) 10.00
+ Niederberger Tobias (2006) 9.75

2 c Gjonaj Kevin (2005) 19.75
+ Odermatt Fabian (2005) 9.75
+ Föhn Tobias (2006) 10.00

2 d Kälin Andrin (2005) 19.75
+ Nussbaumer Silas (2005) 10.00
+ Erni Remo (2005) 9.75

2 e Köpfli Mario (2005) 19.75
+ Meier Denis (2005) 9.75
+ Lacher Philipp (2005) 10.00

2 f Suter Nicola (2005) 19.75
+ Bieri Crispin (2005) 9.75
+ Kälin Reto (2006) 10.00

2 g Suter Rico (2005) 19.75
+ Baumgartner Dominik (2005) 9.75
+ Betschart Tino (2005) 10.00

2 h von Rickenbach Carlo (2005) 19.75
+ Bürgin Cedric (2006) 10.00
+ Mayer Sebastian (2005) 9.75

2 i Wyttenbach Silvan (2005) 19.75
+ Schnider Josef (2005) 10.00
+ Zenklusen Matteo (2005) 9.75

3 a Giger Samuel (2005) 19.50
+ Kryenbühl Mauro (2005) 9.75
+ Näpflin Urs (2006) 9.75

3 b Stübi Nevio (2006) 19.50
+ Donelli Enea (2006) 9.75
+ Stalder Wanja (2006) 9.75

4 a Arnold Matthias (2006) 19.00
+ Lustenberger Roman (2006) 10.00
- Koch Emanuel (2006) 9.00

4 b Bachmann Nick (2006) 19.00
+ Wermelinger Frederik (2006) 10.00
- Poletti Diego (2006) 9.00

4 c Heinzer Benno (2006) 19.00
- Rölli Ueli (2006) 9.00
+ Fuchs Jonas (2006) 10.00

4 d Hurschler Stefan (2006) 19.00
- Bieri Manuel (2006) 9.00
+ Wicki Silvan (2005) 10.00

4 e Krauer Andri (2005) 19.00
- Müller Philipp (2005) 9.00
+ Schelbert Jonas (2006) 10.00

4 f Poletti Diego (2006) 19.00
+ Balmer Simon (2006) 10.00
- Bachmann Nick (2006) 9.00

5 a Koch Emanuel (2006) 18.75
+ Kretz Marius (2006) 9.75
- Arnold Matthias (2006) 9.00

5 b Ulrich Ronny (2006) 18.75
- Arnold Manuel (2006) 9.00
+ Rölli Ueli (2006) 9.75

5 c Herger Lars (2005) 18.75
+ Rogenmoser Nico (2005) 10.00
o Duss Livio (2005) 8.75

5 d Niederberger Mario (2005) 18.75
+ Weber Timo (2005) 10.00
o Gloggner Matthias (2005) 8.75

6 a Rogenmoser Jan (2005) 18.50
+ Bamert Mathis (2005) 9.75
- Zemp Ivan (2005) 8.75

6 b Zemp Ivan (2005) 18.50
+ Marty Remo (2005) 9.75
- Rogenmoser Jan (2005) 8.75

6 c Bamert Mathis (2005) 18.50
o Rogenmoser Jan (2005) 8.50
+ Walker Mike (2005) 10.00

6 d Betschart Fabian 2 (2006) 18.50
o Bucher Manuel (2006) 8.50
+ Bossert Simon (2006) 10.00

6 e Bucher Manuel (2006) 18.50
o Näpflin Urs (2006) 8.75
+ Betschart Fabian 2 (2006) 9.75

6 f Donelli Enea (2006) 18.50
o Stübi Nevio (2006) 8.50
+ Müller Philipp (2005) 10.00

6 g Erni Remo (2005) 18.50
+ Steiner Samuel (2005) 10.00
o Kälin Andrin (2005) 8.50

6 h Gugolz Louis (2005) 18.50
+ Scheuber Simon (2005) 10.00
o Lustenberger Tim (2005) 8.50

6 i Hess Ramon (2006) 18.50
+ Odermatt Lukas (2006) 10.00
o Christen Dario (2006) 8.50

6 j Kälin Reto (2006) 18.50
+ Hunziker Dominic (2006) 9.75
o Suter Nicola (2005) 8.75

6 k Keller Nico (2005) 18.50
o Zenklusen Matteo (2005) 8.50
+ Weber Timo (2005) 10.00

6 l Kryenbühl Mauro (2005) 18.50
o Giger Samuel (2005) 8.50
+ Baumgartner Dominik (2005) 10.00

6 m Lacher Philipp (2005) 18.50
+ Wicki Silvan (2005) 10.00
o Köpfli Mario (2005) 8.50

6 n Mayer Sebastian (2005) 18.50
+ Horat Pascal (2005) 10.00
o von Rickenbach Carlo (2005) 8.50

6 o Niederberger Tobias (2006) 18.50
+ Hüsler Sebastian (2006) 10.00
o Christen Samuel (2006) 8.50

6 p Ochsner Tim (2006) 18.50
o Duss Livio (2005) 8.50
+ Kölbener Severin (2006) 10.00

6 q Odermatt Fabian (2005) 18.50
o Gjonaj Kevin (2005) 8.50
+ Rogenmoser Nico (2005) 10.00

6 r Odermatt Lukas (2006) 18.50
o Hess Ramon (2006) 8.50
+ Keller Philipp (2006) 10.00

6 s Pfyl Reto (2006) 18.50
+ Pfrunder Adrian (2006) 10.00
o Birrer Samuel (2006) 8.50
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6 t Renggli Silvan (2006) 18.50
o Föhn Tobias (2006) 8.50
+ Balmer Simon (2006) 10.00

6 u Röösli Janis (2005) 18.50
+ Walker Mike (2005) 10.00
o Odermatt Joshua (2005) 8.50

6 v Schnider Josef (2005) 18.50
o Wyttenbach Silvan (2005) 8.50
+ Horat Pascal (2005) 10.00

6 w Schuler Mike (2006) 18.50
+ Keller Philipp (2006) 10.00
o Beeler Bryan (2005) 8.50

7 a Achermann Ivan (2005) 18.25
+ Zahner Beat (2005) 9.75
o Reichmuth Marco (2005) 8.50

7 b Bieri Crispin (2005) 18.25
o Suter Nicola (2005) 8.50
+ Nussbaumer Silas (2005) 9.75

7 c Bürgin Cedric (2006) 18.25
o von Rickenbach Carlo (2005) 8.50
+ Lustenberger Roman (2006) 9.75

7 d Föhn Tobias (2006) 18.25
+ Renggli Silvan (2006) 9.75
o Gjonaj Kevin (2005) 8.50

7 e Kaiser Fabian (2006) 18.25
o Stalder Wanja (2006) 8.50
+ Hüsler Sebastian (2006) 9.75

7 f Laimbacher Gabriel (2006) 18.25
+ Wicki Lukas (2005) 9.75
o Wallimann Yannick (2005) 8.50

7 g Näpflin Urs (2006) 18.25
+ Bucher Manuel (2006) 9.75
o Giger Samuel (2005) 8.50

7 h Pfrunder Adrian (2006) 18.25
o Pfyl Reto (2006) 8.50
+ Kretz Marius (2006) 9.75

7 i Rhyner Remo (2005) 18.25
o Gloggner Matthias (2005) 8.50
+ Jauch Manuel (2005) 9.75

7 j Stadler Andreas (2006) 18.25
o Christen Dario (2006) 8.50
+ Suter Andrin (2006) 9.75

7 k Stalder Wanja (2006) 18.25
+ Kaiser Fabian (2006) 9.75
o Stübi Nevio (2006) 8.50

7 l Wermelinger Frederik (2006) 18.25
o Bachmann Nick (2006) 8.50
+ Stadelmann Lukas (2006) 9.75

7 m Zahner Beat (2005) 18.25
o Achermann Ivan (2005) 8.50
+ Wicki Lukas (2005) 9.75

7 n Zenklusen Matteo (2005) 18.25
+ Keller Nico (2005) 9.75
o Wyttenbach Silvan (2005) 8.50

8 a Arnold Manuel (2006) 17.75
- Ulrich Ronny (2006) 9.00
- Bieri Manuel (2006) 8.75

8 b Bieri Lars (2005) 17.75
- Betschart Tino (2005) 9.00
- Zgraggen Mario (2006) 8.75

8 c Bieri Manuel (2006) 17.75
- Hurschler Stefan (2006) 9.00
- Arnold Manuel (2006) 8.75

8 d Bossert Simon (2006) 17.75
- Schelbert Jonas (2006) 9.00
o Betschart Fabian 2 (2006) 8.75

9 a Zgraggen Mario (2006) 17.50
- Fuchs Jonas (2006) 8.75
- Bieri Lars (2005) 8.75

9 b Betschart Tino (2005) 17.50
- Bieri Lars (2005) 9.00
o Suter Rico (2005) 8.50

9 c Laimbacher Severin (2006) 17.50
o Lustenberger Tim (2005) 8.50
- Hunziker Dominic (2006) 9.00

9 d Meier Denis (2005) 17.50
o Köpfli Mario (2005) 8.50
- Schwyzer Flurin (2006) 9.00

9 e Müller Philipp (2005) 17.50
- Krauer Andri (2005) 9.00
o Donelli Enea (2006) 8.50

9 f Rölli Ueli (2006) 17.50
- Heinzer Benno (2006) 9.00
o Ulrich Ronny (2006) 8.50

9 g Schelbert Jonas (2006) 17.50
- Bossert Simon (2006) 9.00
o Krauer Andri (2005) 8.50

9 h Schwyzer Flurin (2006) 17.50
o Reichmuth Marco (2005) 8.50
- Meier Denis (2005) 9.00

10 a Fuchs Jonas (2006) 17.25
- Zgraggen Mario (2006) 8.75
o Heinzer Benno (2006) 8.50

10 b Hunziker Dominic (2006) 17.25
o Kälin Reto (2006) 8.50
- Laimbacher Severin (2006) 8.75

10 c Marty Remo (2005) 17.25
o Zemp Ivan (2005) 8.50
- Scheuber Simon (2005) 8.75

10 d Scheuber Simon (2005) 17.25
o Gugolz Louis (2005) 8.50
- Marty Remo (2005) 8.75

10 e Steiner Samuel (2005) 17.25
o Erni Remo (2005) 8.50
- Weibel Michael (2005) 8.75

10 f Weibel Michael (2005) 17.25
o Wallimann Yannick (2005) 8.50
- Steiner Samuel (2005) 8.75

10 g Keller Philipp (2006) 17.25
o Schuler Mike (2006) 8.50
o Odermatt Lukas (2006) 8.75

10 h Kretz Marius (2006) 17.25
o Koch Emanuel (2006) 8.50
o Pfrunder Adrian (2006) 8.75

10 i Wicki Silvan (2005) 17.25
o Lacher Philipp (2005) 8.75
o Hurschler Stefan (2006) 8.50

11 a Balmer Simon (2006) 17.00
o Poletti Diego (2006) 8.50
o Renggli Silvan (2006) 8.50

11 b Baumgartner Dominik (2005) 17.00
o Suter Rico (2005) 8.50
o Kryenbühl Mauro (2005) 8.50

11 c Horat Pascal (2005) 17.00
o Mayer Sebastian (2005) 8.50
o Schnider Josef (2005) 8.50

11 d Hüsler Sebastian (2006) 17.00
o Niederberger Tobias (2006) 8.50
o Kaiser Fabian (2006) 8.50

11 e Jauch Manuel (2005) 17.00
o Beeler Bryan (2005) 8.50
o Rhyner Remo (2005) 8.50

11 f Kölbener Severin (2006) 17.00
o Christen Samuel (2006) 8.50
o Ochsner Tim (2006) 8.50

11 g Lustenberger Roman (2006) 17.00
o Arnold Matthias (2006) 8.50
o Bürgin Cedric (2006) 8.50

11 h Nussbaumer Silas (2005) 17.00
o Kälin Andrin (2005) 8.50
o Bieri Crispin (2005) 8.50

11 i Rogenmoser Nico (2005) 17.00
o Herger Lars (2005) 8.50
o Odermatt Fabian (2005) 8.50

11 j Stadelmann Lukas (2006) 17.00
o Odermatt Joshua (2005) 8.50
o Wermelinger Frederik (2006) 8.50

11 k Suter Andrin (2006) 17.00
o Birrer Samuel (2006) 8.50
o Stadler Andreas (2006) 8.50

11 l Walker Mike (2005) 17.00
o Röösli Janis (2005) 8.50
o Bamert Mathis (2005) 8.50

11 m Weber Timo (2005) 17.00
o Niederberger Mario (2005) 8.50
o Keller Nico (2005) 8.50

11 n Wicki Lukas (2005) 17.00
o Laimbacher Gabriel (2006) 8.50
o Zahner Beat (2005) 8.50
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Jahrgang 2003-2004
1 a Heinrich Cyril (2003) 20.00

+ Zgraggen Remo (2003) 10.00
+ Elmiger Matteo (2004) 10.00

 
1 b Heller Ivan (2003) 20.00

+ Schuler Yannick (2003) 10.00
+ Heinzer Lukas (2004) 10.00

 
1 c Hotz Basil (2003) 20.00

+ Böni Ralf (2004) 10.00
+ Walker Jan (2004) 10.00

1 d Riebli Leon (2003) 20.00
+ Furrer Alex (2003) 10.00
+ Grab Florian (2003) 10.00

2 a Müller Luca (2004) 19.75
+ Vogt Lars (2004) 10.00
+ Füglister Stefan (2003) 9.75

2 b Planzer Mario (2003) 19.75
+ Hodel Remo (2003) 9.75
+ Zimmermann Gian (2004) 10.00

2 c Portmann Curdin (2003) 19.75
+ Zberg Peter (2004) 9.75
+ Solenthaler David (2004) 10.00

2 d Rogenmoser Luca (2003) 19.75
+ Koch Florian (2003) 10.00
+ Schnellmann Alexander (2004) 9.75

2 e Schnellmann Adrian (2004) 19.75
+ Schnider Ramon (2004) 10.00
+ Wesemann Micha (2003) 9.75

2 f Steinauer Kevin (2004) 19.75
+ Rogenmoser Fabian (2004) 10.00
+ Stübi Noël (2004) 9.75

3 a Heinzer Remo (2003) 19.50
+ Staffelbach Noah (2003) 9.75
+ Suter Joel (2004) 9.75

3 b Herger Andreas (2003) 19.50
+ Suter Nicolas (2003) 9.75
+ Blattmann Roman (2003) 9.75

3 c Laimbacher Mario (2003) 19.50
+ Duss Yvan (2003) 9.75
+ Rust Lorin (2004) 9.75

3 d Schuler Samuel (2003) 19.50
+ Jung Valentin (2003) 9.75
+ Baumgartner Matthias (2003) 9.75

3 e Steiner Chris (2003) 19.50
+ Zimmermann Silvan (2003) 9.75
+ Matter Silvan (2004) 9.75

4 a Egli Severin (2004) 19.00
- Regli Dominik (2004) 9.00
+ Furrer Iwan (2004) 10.00

4 b Herger Flavio (2003) 19.00
+ Windler Dylan (2003) 10.00
- Müller Maik (2003) 9.00

4 c Lustenberger Marc (2003) 19.00
- Durrer Jonas (2003) 9.00
+ Züger Benjamin (2004) 10.00

4 d Nussbaumer Mirco (2003) 19.00
+ Zemp Flavio (2003) 10.00
- Schwyzer Sebastian (2004) 9.00

4 e Schwyzer Sebastian (2004) 19.00
+ Marty Lukas (2004) 10.00
- Nussbaumer Mirco (2003) 9.00

4 f Ulrich Michael (2003) 19.00
+ Wicki Daniel (2003) 10.00
- Schöpfer Marco (2003) 9.00

5 a Arpagaus Nino (2003) 18.75
+ Amrhyn Jonas (2003) 10.00
- Hurschler Tobias (2003) 8.75

5 b Betschart Andrin (2004) 18.75
+ Klauser Fabian (2004) 10.00
- Schöpfer Elias (2004) 8.75

5 c Durrer Jonas (2003) 18.75
- Lustenberger Marc (2003) 8.75
+ Wicki Daniel (2003) 10.00

5 d Hurschler Tobias (2003) 18.75
+ Henggeler Reto (2003) 10.00
- Arpagaus Nino (2003) 8.75

5 e Müller Maik (2003) 18.75
+ Theiler Andre (2003) 9.75
- Herger Flavio (2003) 9.00

5 f Müller Silvio (2003) 18.75
- Heller Björn (2003) 8.75
+ Koch Cyrill (2004) 10.00

5 g Schöpfer Marco (2003) 18.75
+ Styger Alex (2003) 9.75
- Ulrich Michael (2003) 9.00

5 h Grab Florian (2003) 18.75
+ Schöpfer Roman (2003) 10.00
o Riebli Leon (2003) 8.75

5 i Matter Silvan (2004) 18.75
+ Gämperle David (2004) 10.00
o Steiner Chris (2003) 8.75

5 j Styger Alex (2003) 18.75
o Schöpfer Marco (2003) 8.75
+ Jung Valentin (2003) 10.00

6 a Büeler Ivo (2004) 18.50
+ Vogt Leon (2004) 9.75
- Niederberger Tobias (2004) 8.75

6 b Kauflin Andrin (2004) 18.50
- Niederberger Tobias (2004) 8.75
+ Rölli Florian (2004) 9.75

6 c Regli Dominik (2004) 18.50
- Egli Severin (2004) 8.75
+ Schnider Ramon (2004) 9.75

6 d Schöpfer Elias (2004) 18.50
+ Bisig Roman (2004) 9.75
- Betschart Andrin (2004) 8.75

6 e Amrhyn Jonas (2003) 18.50
o Arpagaus Nino (2003) 8.50
+ Henggeler Reto (2003) 10.00

6 f Baumgartner Matthias (2003) 18.50
+ Epp Marco (2003) 10.00
o Schuler Samuel (2003) 8.50

6 g Blattmann Roman (2003) 18.50
+ Gammeter Robin (2003) 10.00
o Herger Andreas (2003) 8.50

6 h Duss Yvan (2003) 18.50
o Laimbacher Mario (2003) 8.50
+ Felder Ivan (2004) 10.00

6 i Füglister Stefan (2003) 18.50
+ Kuriger Manuel (2004) 10.00
o Müller Luca (2004) 8.50

6 j Heinzer Lukas (2004) 18.50
+ Odermatt Fabian (2004) 10.00
o Heller Ivan (2003) 8.50

6 k Koch Florian (2003) 18.50
o Rogenmoser Luca (2003) 8.50
+ Vogt Leon (2004) 10.00

6 l Kuriger Manuel (2004) 18.50
o Füglister Stefan (2003) 8.50
+ Klauser Fabian (2004) 10.00

6 m Marty Lukas (2004) 18.50
o Schwyzer Sebastian (2004) 8.50
+ Stadler Christof (2004) 10.00

6 n Rogenmoser Fabian (2004) 18.50
o Steinauer Kevin (2004) 8.50
+ Vogt Lars (2004) 10.00

6 o Rust Lorin (2004) 18.50
+ Stadler Christof (2004) 10.00
o Laimbacher Mario (2003) 8.50

6 p Schnellmann Alexander (2004) 18.50
+ Wermelinger Arnold (2004) 10.00
o Rogenmoser Luca (2003) 8.50

6 q Solenthaler David (2004) 18.50
+ Müller Lukas (2003) 10.00
o Portmann Curdin (2003) 8.50

6 r Staffelbach Noah (2003) 18.50
o Heinzer Remo (2003) 8.50
+ Gammeter Robin (2003) 10.00

6 s Stübi Noël (2004) 18.50
+ Arnold Pascal (2004) 10.00
o Steinauer Kevin (2004) 8.50

6 t Suter Nicolas (2003) 18.50
o Herger Andreas (2003) 8.50
+ Laimbacher Cyrill (2004) 10.00

6 u Wesemann Micha (2003) 18.50
+ Gammeter Janis (2004) 9.75
o Schnellmann Adrian (2004) 8.75

6 v Zberg Peter (2004) 18.50
o Portmann Curdin (2003) 8.50
+ Gammeter Janis (2004) 10.00

7 a Arnold Sandro (2004) 18.25
o Walker Jan (2004) 8.50
+ Arnold Pascal (2004) 9.75
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7 b Bisig Roman (2004) 18.25
o Schöpfer Elias (2004) 8.50
+ Odermatt Fabian (2004) 9.75

7 c Elmiger Matteo (2004) 18.25
+ Felder Ivan (2004) 9.75
o Heinrich Cyril (2003) 8.50

7 d Schöpfer Roman (2003) 18.25
o Grab Florian (2003) 8.50
+ Zimmermann Silvan (2003) 9.75

7 e Suter Joel (2004) 18.25
+ Laimbacher Cyrill (2004) 9.75
o Heinzer Remo (2003) 8.50

7 f Theiler Andre (2003) 18.25
o Müller Maik (2003) 8.50
+ Rogenmoser Franco (2004) 9.75

7 g Walker Jan (2004) 18.25
+ Arnold Sandro (2004) 9.75
o Hotz Basil (2003) 8.50

7 h Wermelinger Arnold (2004) 18.25
o Schnellmann Alexander (2004) 8.50
+ Kempf Daniel (2004) 9.75

7 i Windler Dylan (2003) 18.25
o Herger Flavio (2003) 8.50
+ Epp Marco (2003) 9.75

7 j Zemp Flavio (2003) 18.25
o Nussbaumer Mirco (2003) 8.50
+ Zgraggen Remo (2003) 9.75

7 k Zimmermann Gian (2004) 18.25
+ Rölli Florian (2004) 9.75
o Planzer Mario (2003) 8.50

8 a Bättig Patrick (2003) 18.00
- Züger Benjamin (2004) 9.00
- Heller Björn (2003) 9.00

8 b Eberli Sandro (2004) 18.00
- Rogenmoser Franco (2004) 9.00
- Bucher Adrian (2004) 9.00

9 a Bucher Adrian (2004) 17.75
- Furrer Iwan (2004) 8.75
- Eberli Sandro (2004) 9.00

9 b Heller Björn (2003) 17.75
- Müller Silvio (2003) 8.75
- Bättig Patrick (2003) 9.00

10 a Niederberger Tobias (2004) 17.50
- Kauflin Andrin (2004) 8.75
- Büeler Ivo (2004) 8.75

10 b Böni Ralf (2004) 17.50
o Hotz Basil (2003) 8.50
- Gämperle David (2004) 9.00

10 c Gämperle David (2004) 17.50
o Matter Silvan (2004) 8.50
- Böni Ralf (2004) 9.00

10 d Kempf Daniel (2004) 17.50
- Koch Cyrill (2004) 8.75
o Wermelinger Arnold (2004) 8.75

10 e Rogenmoser Franco (2004) 17.50
- Eberli Sandro (2004) 9.00
o Theiler Andre (2003) 8.50

10 f Schuler Yannick (2003) 17.50
o Heller Ivan (2003) 8.50
- Müller Lukas (2003) 9.00

10 g Züger Benjamin (2004) 17.50
- Bättig Patrick (2003) 9.00
o Lustenberger Marc (2003) 8.50

11 a Furrer Iwan (2004) 17.25
- Bucher Adrian (2004) 8.75
o Egli Severin (2004) 8.50

11 b Koch Cyrill (2004) 17.25
- Kempf Daniel (2004) 8.75
o Müller Silvio (2003) 8.50

11 c Müller Lukas (2003) 17.25
o Solenthaler David (2004) 8.50
- Schuler Yannick (2003) 8.75

11 d Vogt Leon (2004) 17.25
o Büeler Ivo (2004) 8.75
o Koch Florian (2003) 8.50

12 a Arnold Pascal (2004) 17.00
o Stübi Noël (2004) 8.50
o Arnold Sandro (2004) 8.50

12 b Epp Marco (2003) 17.00
o Baumgartner Matthias (2003) 8.50
o Windler Dylan (2003) 8.50

12 c Felder Ivan (2004) 17.00
o Elmiger Matteo (2004) 8.50
o Duss Yvan (2003) 8.50

12 d Furrer Alex (2003) 17.00
o Riebli Leon (2003) 8.50
o Theiler Andre (2003) 8.50

12 e Gammeter Janis (2004) 17.00
o Wesemann Micha (2003) 8.50
o Zberg Peter (2004) 8.50

12 f Gammeter Robin (2003) 17.00
o Blattmann Roman (2003) 8.50
o Staffelbach Noah (2003) 8.50

12 g Henggeler Reto (2003) 17.00
o Hurschler Tobias (2003) 8.50
o Amrhyn Jonas (2003) 8.50

12 h Jung Valentin (2003) 17.00
o Schuler Samuel (2003) 8.50
o Styger Alex (2003) 8.50

12 i Klauser Fabian (2004) 17.00
o Betschart Andrin (2004) 8.50
o Kuriger Manuel (2004) 8.50

12 j Laimbacher Cyrill (2004) 17.00
o Suter Joel (2004) 8.50
o Suter Nicolas (2003) 8.50

12 k Odermatt Fabian (2004) 17.00
o Heinzer Lukas (2004) 8.50
o Bisig Roman (2004) 8.50

12 l Rölli Florian (2004) 17.00
o Zimmermann Gian (2004) 8.50
o Kauflin Andrin (2004) 8.50

12 m Schnider Ramon (2004) 17.00
o Schnellmann Adrian (2004) 8.50
o Regli Dominik (2004) 8.50

12 n Stadler Christof (2004) 17.00
o Rust Lorin (2004) 8.50
o Marty Lukas (2004) 8.50

12 o Vogt Lars (2004) 17.00
o Müller Luca (2004) 8.50
o Rogenmoser Fabian (2004) 8.50

12 p Wicki Daniel (2003) 17.00
o Ulrich Michael (2003) 8.50
o Durrer Jonas (2003) 8.50

12 q Zgraggen Remo (2003) 17.00
o Heinrich Cyril (2003) 8.50
o Zemp Flavio (2003) 8.50

12 r Zimmermann Silvan (2003) 17.00
o Steiner Chris (2003) 8.50
o Schöpfer Roman (2003) 8.50

Jahrgang 2001-2002
1 Bucher André (2001) 19.75

+ Wicki Fabian (2001) 10.00
+ Achermann Christian (2002) 9.75

 
2 a Gisler Silvan (2002) 19.50

+ Vogel Ivo (2001) 9.75
+ Hürlimann Marco (2002) 9.75

 
2 b Mehr Lars (2002) 19.50

+ Kälin Michael (2002) 9.75
+ Suter Bruno (2002) 9.75

3 a Herger Marco (2002) 19.00
- Burri Timo (2001) 9.00
+ Suter Lukas (2002) 10.00

3 b von Rickenbach Pirmin (2002) 19.00
- Gabriel Simon (2002) 9.00
+ Schneider Fabio (2002) 10.00

4 a Burri Timo (2001) 18.75
- Herger Marco (2002) 9.00
+ Crotta Robin (2001) 9.75

4 b Föhn Christian (2002) 18.75
+ von Matt Lars (2002) 9.75
- Hürlimann Ueli (2001) 9.00

4 c Hess Severin (2001) 18.75
+ Riedi Rafael (2002) 9.75
- Renggli Remo (2001) 9.00

4 d Renggli Remo (2001) 18.75
+ Christen Silvan (2002) 9.75
- Hess Severin (2001) 9.00
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4 e Riebli Urs (2002) 18.75
+ Zberg Kilian (2002) 10.00
- Steiner Severin (2001) 8.75

4 f Steiner Severin (2001) 18.75
+ Banz Matthias (2001) 10.00
- Riebli Urs (2002) 8.75

4 g von Euw Lukas (2002) 18.75
- Hürlimann Ueli (2001) 9.00
+ Odermatt Lars (2002) 9.75

4 h Wicki David (2002) 18.75
- Odermatt Lars (2002) 9.00
+ Hürlimann Adrian (2002) 9.75

4 i Kälin Michael (2002) 18.75
o Mehr Lars (2002) 8.75
+ Riedi Rafael (2002) 10.00

5 a Betschart Xaver (2002) 18.50
+ Fischlin Livio (2002) 9.75
- Jauch Marco (2002) 8.75

5 b Jauch Marco (2002) 18.50
+ Bürgi Michael (2002) 9.75
- Betschart Xaver (2002) 8.75

5 c Achermann Christian (2002) 18.50
+ Durrer Julian (2002) 10.00
o Bucher André (2001) 8.50

5 d Banz Matthias (2001) 18.50
o Steiner Severin (2001) 8.50
+ Durrer Julian (2002) 10.00

5 e Giger Janik (2002) 18.50
o Suter Bruno (2002) 8.50
+ Zberg Kilian (2002) 10.00

5 f Suter Bruno (2002) 18.50
+ Giger Janik (2002) 9.75
o Mehr Lars (2002) 8.75

6 a Hürlimann Marco (2002) 18.25
+ Meier Lian (2002) 9.75
o Gisler Silvan (2002) 8.50

6 b Wicki Fabian (2001) 18.25
o Bucher André (2001) 8.50
+ von Matt Lars (2002) 9.75

7 a Gabriel Simon (2002) 18.00
- von Rickenbach Pirmin (2002) 9.00
- Fischlin Livio (2002) 9.00

7 b Hürlimann Ueli (2001) 18.00
- von Euw Lukas (2002) 9.00
- Föhn Christian (2002) 9.00

8 a Fischlin Livio (2002) 17.75
o Betschart Xaver (2002) 8.75
- Gabriel Simon (2002) 9.00

8 b Odermatt Lars (2002) 17.75
- Wicki David (2002) 9.00
o von Euw Lukas (2002) 8.75

8 c Schneider Fabio (2002) 17.75
- Hürlimann Adrian (2002) 9.00
o von Rickenbach Pirmin (2002) 8.75

9 a Crotta Robin (2001) 17.50
- Suter Lukas (2002) 9.00
o Burri Timo (2001) 8.50

9 b Hürlimann Adrian (2002) 17.50
- Schneider Fabio (2002) 9.00
o Wicki David (2002) 8.50

9 c Meier Lian (2002) 17.50
o Hürlimann Marco (2002) 8.50
- Vogel Ivo (2001) 9.00

9 d Suter Lukas (2002) 17.50
- Crotta Robin (2001) 9.00
o Herger Marco (2002) 8.50

9 e Vogel Ivo (2001) 17.50
o Gisler Silvan (2002) 8.50
- Meier Lian (2002) 9.00

10 Riedi Rafael (2002) 17.25
o Hess Severin (2001) 8.75
o Kälin Michael (2002) 8.50

11 a Christen Silvan (2002) 17.00
o Renggli Remo (2001) 8.50
o Gabriel Simon (2002) 8.50

11 b Durrer Julian (2002) 17.00
o Achermann Christian (2002) 8.50
o Banz Matthias (2001) 8.50

11 c von Matt Lars (2002) 17.00
o Föhn Christian (2002) 8.50
o Wicki Fabian (2001) 8.50

11 d Zberg Kilian (2002) 17.00
o Riebli Urs (2002) 8.50
o Giger Janik (2002) 8.50


